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NAME PROGRAM 
SYMBOL PROGRAM OFFICE PHONE EMAIL 

Brown, Karin A. ID Idaho Operations Office 208-526-1198 brownka@id.doe.gov
Clonch, Robert NETL National Energy Technology Lab 304-285-4760 robert.clonch@netl.doe.gov
Danielson, Connie NETL Albany Research Center 541-967-5872 connie.danielson@netl.doe.gov
Devir, Brian EMCBC EM Consolidated Business Center 513-246-0604 brian.devir@emcbc.doe.gov
Follo, Theresa NA NNSA Service Center (ALB) 505-845-5680 tfollo@doeal.gov
Glock, Tim NR Naval Reactors 412-476-7230 glocktj@bettis.gov
Gueretta, Jeanie GJ Grand Junction 970-248-7634 jeanie.gueretta@lm.doe.gov
Harris, Terri GO Golden Field Office 303-275-4711 teri.harris@go.doe.gov
Hatch, Karen LM Legacy Management 304-285-1397 karen.hatch@lm.doe.gov
Holm, Ron PX Pantex Site Office 806-477-6620 rholm@pantex.doe.gov
Johnson, Kimberly ANL Argonne National Laboratory 630-252-3721 kajohnson@anl.gov
Lamothe, Francine SPRO Strategic Petroleum Reserve 504-734-4195 francine.lamothe@spr.doe.gov
Lane, Georgette M. CH Chicago Operations Office 630-252-8906 georgette.lane@ch.doe.gov
Marciante, Cathy OR Oak Ridge Operations Office 865-576-0944 marciantecs@oro.doe.gov
Maurice, David NETL National Energy Technology Laboratory 541-967-5956 david.maurice@netl.doe.gov 
McMahan, Beth NPRC Naval Petroleum Reserves in Colorado 307-261-5161 beth.mcmahan@rmotc.doe.gov
Milligan, Margaret E. CB Carlsbad Field Office 505-234-7340 meg.milligan@wipp.ws
Morris, Sheryl YMP Yucca Mountain 702-794-5487 sheryl.morris@ymp.gov
Nekulak, Kim BHSO Brookhaven Site Office 631-344-7439 knekulak@bnl.gov
Polur, Pavan SR Savannah River Operations Office 803-952-6328 pavan.polur@srs.gov
Reid, Kathy EMCBC EM Consolidated Business Center 513-246-0607 Kathy.reid@emcbc.doe.gov 
Robb, Lorrie INL Idaho National Laboratory 208-526-8161 lorrie.robb@inl.gov
Sexson, Margarita NREL National Renewable Energy Laboratory 303-275-3676 Margarita_sexson@nrel.gov
Thurman, Pam RL Richland Operations Office 509-376-9738 pamela_a_pam_thurman@rl.gov
Wilson, Madelyn OSTI Office of Scientific & Technical Information 865-576-8408 wilsonm@osti.gov
Wood, Coreen BNL Brookhaven National Laboratory 631-344-5070 wood@nbl.gov
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